TOTAL POWER INT’L INC.  TOLL FREE ORDER HOT LINE  1-877-646-0900
10 WATT DC-DC CONVERTER
TPDM11 SERIES  VERY LOW PROFILE
TOTAL POWER INTERNATIONAL, INC.
FEATURES
Wide 4:1 Input Range
Single & Dual Output
Six- Sided Shield
10W Isolated Output
Very Low Profile 7mm High
TOTAL POWER INT’L INC.  TOLL FREE ORDER HOT LINE  1-877-646-0900
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATING CHARTS
SINGLE OUTPUT
DUAL OUTPUT
Model Input
Number Voltage
 VDC +V01 (Vdc) V01 (A)
TPDM11-12D-S03 9.0-36.0 50 900 3.3V 2.50A
TPDM11-12D-S05 9.0-36.0 50 1070 5.0V 2.00A
TPDM11-12D-S09 9.0-36.0 50 1050 9.0V 1.10A
TPDM11-12D-S12 9.0-36.0 50 1050 12.0V 0.83A
TPDM11-12D-S15 9.0-36.0 50 1050 15.0V 0.67A
TPDM11-48D-S03 18.0-72.0 46 220 3.3V 2.50A
TPDM11-48D-S05 18.0-72.0 46 260 5.0V 2.00A
TPDM11-48D-S09 18.0-72.0 46 255 9.0V 1.10A
TPDM11-48D-S12 18.0-72.0 46 255 12.0V 0.83A
TPDM11-48D-S15 18.0-72.0 46 255 15.0V 0.67A
                Input
              Current
 N.L.   (mA)   F.L.
Output
Model Input
Number Voltage
 VDC +V01 -V01
TPDM11-12D-D03 9.0-36.0 50 910 +3.3V -3.3V 1.25A 1.25A
TPDM11-12D-D05 9.0-36.0 50 1070 +5.0V -5.0V 1.00A 1.00A
TPDM11-12D-D12 9.0-36.0 50 1070 +12.0V -12.0V 0.42A 0.42A
TPDM11-12D-D15 9.0-36.0 50 1040 +15.0V -15.0V 0.33A 0.33A
TPDM11-48D-D03 18.0-72.0 46 220 +3.3V -3.3V 1.25A 1.25A
TPDM11-48D-D05 18.0-72.0 46 260 +5.0V -5.0V 1.00A 1.00A
TPDM11-48D-D12 18.0-72.0 46 260 +12.0V -12.0V 0.42A 0.42A
TPDM11-48D-D12 18.0-72.0 46 255 +15.0V -15.0V 0.33A 0.33A
 N.L.   (mA)   F.L.
       Input
     Current
Output
(A)
Output VDC
TOTAL POWER INT’L INC.  TOLL FREE ORDER HOT LINE  1-877-646-0900
THREE EASY STEPS TO OBTAIN A SAMPLE OR PLACE AN ORDER.
1. PRINT OUT THIS PDF DATA SHEET AND DETERMINE MODEL NEEDED.
2. FILL OUT QUICK QUOTE REQUEST FORM. TPI WILL QUICKLY E-MAIL YOU THE
COST OF SAMPLE OR QUANTIY YOU REQUESTED.
3. ONCE YOU RECEIVE OUR QUOTE YOU CAN FILL OUT OUR WEB SITE ORDER
FORM OR CALL OUR TOLL FREE HOT LINE NUMBER TO PLACE YOUR ORDER.
1-877-646-0900